MILEEROFT

INN & SPA

HOST BAR MENU

SPIRITS (102z) prices includes mixes

Premium Brands ( 1 0z),
Wiser's Deluxe Rye, Absolut Vodka, Beefeater Gin,

Ballantine's Scotch, Havana Club Rum,

Deluxe Brands (10z)
Crown Royal Rye, Grey Goose Vodka, Tanqueray or Bombay Sapphire Gin,

Single Malt scotch, Bacardi Silver

Liqueurs (10z)
Bailey's, Kahlua, Brandy, Amaretto, Sambuca, Grand Marnier,

Cognac, Tia Maria, Amaretto

*** Please be advised shots and doubles are not offered ***

BEER Per bottle or can
Domestic Beer

Sleeman Original Draught, Sleeman Light, Sleeman Cream Ale

Ontario Craft Beer

One of Ontario's Finest Crafted Beers

Imported Beer

Stella Artois. Heineken, Corona, Guinness

WINE

6.50

8.50

8.50

6.50

8.50

9.00

Please select a wine from our corporate wine list to be served at the bar and at the table.

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES
Soft drinks, each

Evian, San Pellegrino (750ml bottle )

All prices are subject to taxes and gratuities. Prices in effect from February 1, 2023

3.00
8.00



