

HOST BAR MENU

SPIRITS (10z) prices includes mixes Premium Brands (1 oz), Wiser's Deluxe Rye, Absolut Vodka, Beefeater Gin, Ballantine's Scotch, Havana Club Rum,	6.50	
Deluxe Brands (1oz) Crown Royal Rye, Grey Goose Vodka, Tanqueray or Bombay Sapphire Gin, Single Malt scotch, Bacardi Silver	8.50	
Liqueurs (1oz) Bailey's, Kahlua, Brandy, Amaretto, Sambuca, Grand Marnier, Cognac, Tia Maria, Amaretto	8.50	
*** Please be advised shots and doubles are not offered ***		
BEER Per bottle or can		
Domestic Beer Sleeman Original Draught, Sleeman Light, Sleeman Cream Ale	6.50	
Ontario Craft Beer	8.50	
One of Ontario's Finest Crafted Beers		
Imported Beer Stella Artois. Heineken, Corona, Guinness	9.00	
WINE		
Please select a wine from our corporate wine list to be served at the bar and at the table.		

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGES

Soft drinks, each	3.00
Evian, San Pellegrino (750ml bottle)	8.00